Product/Process Change Notifications

PCN - 21 075

Amphenol Information Communication and Commercial Products Group
www.amphenol-icc.com Release Date: July 22 2021

Millipacs

Product Name:
Right Angle Receptacle

Product Manager: Pranith Joy

Subject: Notification of Planned Change

Distribution: Affected Customers

Type of Change: Documentation Change

Change Description: Part Number correction of Right angle receptacle series from HM2R**PE***++i¥k tg HM2R**P Ak*rrikix

The physical part and ordering logic is the same for both the series HM2R**PE******** gnd

Reason for Change: HM2R**pA*+++*xrk \Nijth this PCN we avoid the duplication and standardize to HM2R**PA****+**x gerjes,

Affected Parts: See Affected Parts.xls

Effective Date of Change: October 30, 2021

Last Time Buy Date: NA

Last Disty Return Date: NA

Last Time Shipment Date NA

Datasheet Attached? Select

Qual/Test Data Attached? Yes

Samples Availability Date: Select Select | Select |
Available Alternatives? Select

Contact your local AICC Representative, or Product Manager

Questions? Pranith Joy/ Product Manager

Pranith.Joy@fci.com

Note:
Customers should contact Product Manager (or their local AICC Representative) directly regarding any concern on the PCN.
Lack of any such customer feedback within three weeks of PCN release date will be interpreted as non-objection .


http://www.amphenol-icc.com/

PCN Reference

Last Disty Return

Last Shipment date

Alternative Parts

PCN21075
PCN21075
PCN21075
PCN21075
PCN21075
PCN21075
PCN21075
PCN21075
PCN21075
PCN21075
PCN21075
PCN21075
PCN21075
PCN21075
PCN21075
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HM2RO1PES5100NSLF
HM2R02PES5100N9LF
HM2R02PE5108N9LF
HM2RO3PES5100N9LF
HM2R10PE5100NSLF
HM2R10PE5108NSLF
HM2R30PE5100NSLF
HM2R30PE5108N9LF
HM2R65PES5100N9LF
HM2R70PE5108N9LF
HM2R71PE5108N9LF
HM2R87PE810FNILF
HM2R88PE8100N9LF
HM2R88PE810FNILF
HM2R89PE810FNILF
HM2R95PE8100NSLF
HM2R95PE810FNILF

HM2R01PA5100N9LF
HM2R02PA5100N9LF
HM2R02PA5108N9LF
HM2RO3PA5100N9LF
HM2R10PA5100NSLF
HM2R10PA5108N9LF
HM2R30PA5100N9LF
HM2R30PA5108N9LF
HM2R65PA5100N9LF
HM2R70PA5108N9LF
HM2R71PA5108N9LF
HM2R87PA810FNILF
HM2R88PA8100N9LF
HM2R88PA810FNILF
HM2R89PA810FNILF
HM2R95PA8100N9LF
HM2R95PA810FNILF



